PKG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

DH-6/23 & 6/24, Action Area 1D, Street Number-03-0317, Newtown, Kolkata - 700 156

Ref: PKG/COMMITTEE/25-26/0084

DATE: 08/01/2026

Institute Ethical Committee of PKG Medical College and Hospital has been reconstituted comprising of the following

members :

1 Prof. Dr. Samir Dasgupta

2 Prof. Dr. Avijit Hazra (Pharmacologist/ External)

3 Dr. Sangeeta De (Pharmacologist/Institutional)

4 Dr. Anindya Mukherjee (Clinician / External)

5 Prof. Dr. Jotideb Mukhopadyay (Clinician/ Institutional)

6 Dr. Siddhartha Nandi (Clinician/ Institutional)

7 Samir Kumar Ghosh (Member of the Trust)

8 Dr. Amlanjyoti Dhar (Basic Scientist/ Institutional)

9 Dr. Debolina Hati {Senior Scientist/ Institutional)
10 Mr. Arunangshu Jana (NGO Representative){External)
11 Mr. Prabir Ghosh (Legal Expert/ External)
12 Mrs. Arundhuti Aich Chakraborty (SWO)(Institutional)
13 Dr. Sarmita Dhar (Lay Person/ External)

14 Dr. Lipika Banerjee { Lay person/ External)

Email : pkg123@pkgmedicalcollege.in  Website : pkghospital.in

Chairperson

Member

Member Secretary

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

9433190810

9831188172

8910357841

9831272437

9433770356

9831415899

9073458110

8918293916

18037386729

7980075251

9830220302

9163476515

9836205317

9831936035

sdg_1954@yahoo.co.in
deanipgmerkolkata@gmail.com
drsangieta2013@gmail.com
anindyamukherjee2007 @rediffmail.com
drjotideb60@gmail.com
siddharthanandi1991@gmail.com
samirghosh1957@gmail.com
amlanj.dhar@gmail.com
h_debolina@gmail.com
arunangshu2011@gmail.com
prabirghoshadv@gmail.com
chakraborty.arundhuti8@gmail.com
sharmita.banerjee@gmail.com

lipikabanerjee09@gmail.com

£ h"{')) \?_ b
O\\u\
Prof. Dr. Subhash Cha

ra Biswas
Principal
PKG medical College & Hospital

New Town, Kolkata-700156
Principal .

KG Medical College & Hospital

Contact No. : 9230994967



