



PKG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

DH-6/23 & 6/24, Action Area 1D, Street Number-03-0317, Newtown, Kolkata - 700 156

Ref: PKG/COMMITTEE/25-26/0084

DATE: 08/01/2026

Institute Ethical Committee of PKG Medical College and Hospital has been reconstituted comprising of the following members :

1 Prof. Dr. Samir Dasgupta	Chairperson	9433190810	sdg_1954@yahoo.co.in
2 Prof. Dr. Avijit Hazra (Pharmacologist/ External)	Member	9831188172	deanipgmerkolkata@gmail.com
3 Dr. Sangeeta De (Pharmacologist/Institutional)	Member Secretary	8910357841	drsgangita2013@gmail.com
4 Dr. Anindya Mukherjee (Clinician / External)	Member	9831272437	anindya.mukherjee2007@rediffmail.com
5 Prof. Dr. Jotideb Mukhopadhyay (Clinician/ Institutional)	Member	9433770356	drjotideb60@gmail.com
6 Dr. Siddhartha Nandi (Clinician/ Institutional)	Member	9831415899	siddharthanandi1991@gmail.com
7 Samir Kumar Ghosh (Member of the Trust)	Member	9073458110	samirghosh1957@gmail.com
8 Dr. Amlanjyoti Dhar (Basic Scientist/ Institutional)	Member	8918293916	amlanj.dhar@gmail.com
9 Dr. Debolina Hati (Senior Scientist/ Institutional)	Member	18037386729	h_debolina@gmail.com
10 Mr. Arunangshu Jana (NGO Representative)(External)	Member	7980075251	arunangshu2011@gmail.com
11 Mr. Prabir Ghosh (Legal Expert/ External)	Member	9830220302	prabirghoshadv@gmail.com
12 Mrs. Arundhuti Aich Chakraborty (SWO)(Institutional)	Member	9163476515	chakraborty.arundhuti8@gmail.com
13 Dr. Sarmita Dhar (Lay Person/ External)	Member	9836205317	sharmita.banerjee@gmail.com
14 Dr. Lipika Banerjee (Lay person/ External)	Member	9831936035	lipikabanerjee09@gmail.com

Prof. Dr. Subhash Chandra Biswas

Principal

PKG medical College & Hospital

New Town, Kolkata-700156

Principal
PKG Medical College & Hospital